
3635 CAWTHRA ROAD
MISSISSAUGA, ON

(See map on last page for area)

Effective as of February 2025

905-279-0151
OR ORDER ONLINE: WWW.MARCONIPIZZA.COM

 
Monday
Closed   

Friday & Saturday
11 am - 10 pm

Sunday
3 pm - 9 pm

Tuesday to Thursday
11 am - 9 pm



 

   

 

 
 

  

 

    

   

 

 
 

  

14.25
15.75
17.25
17.25

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

20.25

20.25

20.25

20.25

21.75
21.75

21.75

1.50 2.10 2.70 3.20 3.30

3.00 4.20 5.40 6.40 6.60

17.75
19.85
21.95
21.95

24.05

24.05

24.05

24.05

26.15

26.15

26.15

26.15

28.25
28.25

28.25

21.00
23.70
26.40
26.40

29.10

29.10

29.10

29.10

31.80

31.80

31.80

31.80

34.50
34.50

34.50

26.00
29.20
32.40
32.40

35.60

35.60

35.60

35.60

38.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

42.00
42.00

42.00

26.75
30.05
33.35
33.35

36.65

36.65

36.65

36.65

39.95

39.95

39.95

39.95

43.25
43.25

43.25

• Pepperoni
• Bacon
• Hot Sausage
• Hot Soppressata

• Ham
• Salami
• Ground Beef 
• Anchovy

• Hot Banana Pepper
• Spinach
• Jalapeño Pepper 
• Green Olive

• Fresh Mushroom
• Green Pepper
• Red Pepper
• Roasted Red Pepper

• Black Olive
• Spanish Onion
• Diced Tomato
• Artichoke

• Pineapple
• Feta Cheese
• Parmesan 
• Double Cheese

REGULAR TOPPINGS 

Sauce & Cheese
Pepperoni
Pepperoni & Mushroom
Hawaiian
ham, pineapple

Marconi Special Deluxe
pepperoni, mushroom, green pepper

The Pork Trio
pepperoni, hot sausage, bacon

Greek
black olive, diced tomato, feta cheese, garlic

       La Bomba
hot soppressata, hot Italian sausage,
hot banana peppers

       The Primavera
artichoke pesto sauce, sundried tomato, marinated 
eggplant, black olive

       Chicken Pesto Deluxe
basil pesto sauce, chicken, roasted red pepper, bacon

Potato Supreme
roasted potato w/ rosemary, hot sausage, roasted red pepper

Chicken Supreme
chicken, roasted red pepper, onion

       The Mediterranean
rapini, marinated eggplant, roasted red pepper

Super
pepperoni, mushroom, onion, salami, bacon

Vegetarian
mushroom, green pepper, green olive, diced tomato, onion

T O P P I N G S

CHOICE OF PIZZA SAUCE:  • TOMATO  • OLIVE OIL  • BASIL PESTO  • ARTICHOKE PESTO

PREMIUM TOPPINGS 

COMPLIMENTARY TOPPINGS

SMALL
12" - 6 slices

MEDIUM
14" - 8 slices

PARTY
15" x 21" - 24 sq.

LARGE
16" - 10 slices

X-LARGE
18" - 12 slicesPIZZA

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES. ANY ADDITIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE OF PRICE. ALL MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ALL PIZZAS INCLUDE FRESH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE.ALL PIZZAS 
INCLUDE TOMATO SAUCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE INDICATED.

• Grilled Chicken   • Potato   • Shrimp   • Marinated Eggplant   • Zucchini   • Rapini

• Fresh Garlic • Oregano • Chili



 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES. ANY ADDITIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE OF PRICE. ALL MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Meat Lasagna..........................................11.50
.................................................... 9.75Spaghetti

............................. 4.00Add a Meatball (each)
... ...Additional Dinner Roll .50 1.00Additional Parmesan

All pasta dishes are served in tomato sauce and
include dinner roll and parmesan

PASTA

.....................................11.00Create your own

......................................11.00
..................................................11.75

.....................12.50
....................................................12.50

.......................13.25
...................................................13.25

...........................................................14.75
.................................................14.75

Sauce & Cheese 
Pepperoni
Pepperoni & Mushroom
Hawaiian
Marconi Special Deluxe
Pork Trio
Super
Vegetarian

  

Available Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, and Sunday

PANZEROTTI

    

.............................................................Veal 12.40
......................................................Chicken 12.85

11.95.....................................................Sausage
.....................................................Meatball 11.95

.......Double topping (mushroom, green pepper or jalapeno) .50
........................................................Double cheese 1.00

... ......Served on Garlic Bread 3.00 Served in a tray .50

..... ......4.00 5.00Garlic bread with cheese

SANDWICHES
Served on a Kaiser Roll with choice of toppings:

Mushroom, Green Pepper, Jalapeno Pepper & Mozzarella

................................................

..............

....

BEVERAGES
Soft Drinks 1.75
Iced Tea / Juice / Brio / Water 2.00
San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata 3.00

DIPS & SAUCES
Garlic, Jalapeño Ranch, Cheddar Chipotle Dip 1.30 ea.....

Veal Sauce, Pizza Sauce 1.55 ea.............................

....Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic Wing Sauce 1.55 ea.

THEY’RE
BACK!

Each additional regular topping: .75   Each additional premium topping: 1.50

Each below includes Homemade Tomato Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

Margherita
tomato sauce, cheese, olive oil, basil

tomato sauce, cheese

Pepperoni
tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni

Marconi Special Deluxe
tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni, 
mushroom, green pepper

CREATE YOUR OWN FROZEN PIZZA:
Minimum order of 4. Place your order by Saturday
and it will be ready for pickup or delivery on 
Tuesday of the following week.

PLEASE NOTE: “FROZEN” pizza cannot be modi�ed

 

13.00

13.00
each additional topping 1.00

14.00

16.00

FROZEN PIZZA

 

..........................

..........................

..................................

............................

CHICKEN WINGS
10 wings (Includes 1 sauce) 13.50
20 wings (Includes 2 sauces) 26.00
30 wings (Includes 3 sauces) 37.50
Choice of Mild, Medium, Hot or Honey Garlic sauce on the side

Additional Sauce (each) 1.55



905-279-0151

401

QEW

Britannia Rd.

Eglinton Av.

Burnhamthorpe Rd.

The Queensway

Lakeshore Rd.

Dundas St.

M
is

si
ss

au
ga

 R
d.

Cr
ed

itv
ie

w
 R

d.

Hu
ro

nt
ar

io
 S

t.

Cr
ed

it 
Ri

ve
r

Hu
ro

nt
ar

io
 S

t.

To
m

ke
n 

Rd
.

Di
xi

e 
Rd

.

Ca
w

th
ra

Derry Rd.

Ne
th

er
ha

rt 
Rd

.
Th

e W
es

t M
all

N

3635 CAWTHRA ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON

WWW.MARCONIPIZZA.COM

$4.50 Delivery Charge Region

$5.50 Delivery Charge Region


