

## 3635 CAWTHRA ROAD MISSISSAUGA, ON

Monday Closed

Tuesday to Thursday Friday & Saturday 11 am - **9 pm** 

11 am - **10 pm** 3 pm - **9 pm** 

Sunday

We Deliver (See map on last page for area)







905-279-0151

OR ORDER ONLINE: WWW.MARCONIPIZZA.COM

Effective as of February 2025

PIZZA ALL PIZZAS INCLUDE FRESH MOZZARELLA CHEESE.ALL PIZZAS INCLUDE TOMATO SAUCE UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.	SMALL 12"-6 slices	MEDIUM 14"-8 slices	LARGE 16"- 10 slices	X-LARGE 18"-12 slices	PARTY 15" x 21" - 24 sq.
Sauce & Cheese	14.25	17.75	21.00	26.00	26.75
Pepperoni	15.75	19.85	23.70	29.20	30.05
Pepperoni & Mushroom	17.25	21.95	26.40	32.40	33.35
Hawaiian ham, pineapple	17.25	21.95	26.40	32.40	33.35
Marconi Special Deluxe pepperoni, mushroom, green pepper	18.75	24.05	29.10	35.60	36.65
The Pork Trio pepperoni, hot sausage, bacon	18.75	24.05	29.10	35.60	36.65
Greek black olive, diced tomato, feta cheese, garlic	18.75	24.05	29.10	35.60	36.65
NEW! La Bomba hot soppressata, hot Italian sausage, hot banana peppers	18.75	24.05	29.10	35.60	36.65
NEW! The Primavera artichoke pesto sauce, sundried tomato, marinated eggplant, black olive	20.25	26.15	31.80	38.80	39.95
NEW! Chicken Pesto Deluxe basil pesto sauce, chicken, roasted red pepper, bacon	20.25	26.15	31.80	38.80	39.95
Potato Supreme roasted potato w/rosemary, hot sausage, roasted red peppe	20.25	26.15	31.80	38.80	39.95
Chicken Supreme chicken, roasted red pepper, onion	20.25	26.15	31.80	38.80	39.95
NEW! The Mediterranean rapini, marinated eggplant, roasted red pepper	21.75	28.25	34.50	42.00	43.25
Super pepperoni, mushroom, onion, salami, bacon	21.75	28.25	34.50	42.00	43.25
Vegetarian mushroom, green pepper, green olive, diced tomato, onic	21.75	28.25	34.50	42.00	43.25

NEW! NEW! CHOICE OF PIZZA SAUCE: • TOMATO • OLIVE OIL • BASIL PESTO • ARTICHOKE PESTO

#### **TOPPINGS**

2.70 **REGULAR TOPPINGS** 2.10 3.20 3.30 1.50 Pepperoni • Ham Fresh Mushroom Hot Banana Pepper
 Black Olive Pineapple Salami • Green Pepper Spinach Spanish Onion • Feta Cheese Bacon Hot Sausage • Ground Beef • Red Pepper Jalapeño Pepper • Diced Tomato Parmesan Hot Soppressata
 Anchovy Roasted Red Pepper
 Green Olive Artichoke • Double Cheese

**PREMIUM TOPPINGS** 

4.20 5.40 3.00 6.40 6.60

Oregano

• Grilled Chicken • Potato • Shrimp • Marinated Eggplant • Zucchini • Rapini

**COMPLIMENTARY TOPPINGS** • Fresh Garlic

• Chili

### THEY'RE BACK! PANZEROTTI

Available Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, and Sun	day
Create your own11	.00
Each additional regular topping: .75 Each additional premium topping	
Each below includes Homemade Tomato Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella G	Cheese
Sauce & Cheese 11	.00
Pepperoni11	.75
Pepperoni & Mushroom12	.50
Hawaiian12	.50
Marconi Special Deluxe13	.25
Pork Trio13	.25
Super	.75
Vegetarian14	.75

#### **PASTA**

All pasta dishes are served in tomato sauce and include dinner roll and parmesan

Conchatti

Spagnetti	9.73
Meat Lasagna	1.50
Add a Meatball (each)	4.00
Additional Dinner Roll .50 Additional Parmesan	1.00

# **CHICKEN WINGS**

10 wings (Includes 1 sauce)	.13.50
20 wings (Includes 2 sauces)	26.00
30 wings (Includes 3 sauces)	37.50
Choice of Mild, Medium, Hot or Honey Garlic sauce	on the side
Additional Sauce (each)	1.55

### **SANDWICHES**

Served on a Kaiser Roll with choice of toppings: Mushroom, Green Pepper, Jalapeno Pepper & Mozzarella

Meatball	.11.95
Sausage	.11.95
Veal	.12.40
Chicken	12.85
Double topping (mushroom, green pepper or jalapeno)	50
Double cheese	1.00
Served on Garlic Bread3.00 Served in a tray	
Garlic bread4.00 with cheese	5.00

#### FROZEN PIZZA

Margherita tomato sauce, cheese, olive oil, basil	13.00
Pepperoni tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni	14.00
Marconi Special Deluxe tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushroom, green pepper	16.00

PLEASE NOTE: "FROZEN" pizza cannot be modified

#### **CREATE YOUR OWN FROZEN PIZZA:**

Minimum order of 4. Place your order by Saturday and it will be ready for pickup or delivery on Tuesday of the following week.

tomato sauce, cheese	13.00
each additional topping	1.00

#### **DIPS & SAUCES**

Garlic, Jalapeño Ranch, Cheddar Chipotle Dip	.1.30 ea.
Veal Sauce, Pizza Sauce	.1.55 ea.
Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic Wing Sauce	.1.55 ea.

#### **BEVERAGES**

Soft Drinks	1.75
Iced Tea / Juice / Brio / Water	.2.00
San Pellegrino Aranciata/Limonata	3.00

0.75



3635 CAWTHRA ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON



905-279-0151

WWW.MARCONIPIZZA.COM